• ONE BUTTON OPERATION. One button starts, calibrates, and
puts the analyzer on-line.
• MULTIPLE SAMPLE OPTION. Measure as many as six sample
streams sequentially.
• ROUTINE MAINTENANCE TAKES FIVE MINUTES EVERY
THREE MONTHS.
• SELF-DIAGNOSTICS. The analyzer monitors critical functions
and alerts the user when a problem exists.

Standard: 115 Vac (±10%), 60 Hz, 3 Amp
Optional: 230 Vac (±10%), 50 Hz, 1.5 Amp
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model CFA3011 is a batch analyzer suitable for the determination of sodium in any two decade range between
0.01 ppb and 1000 ppm. Range must be specified at time of ordering. A single, non-isolated output is stan-
dard. Isolated outputs and multiple outputs (one output for each sample stream) are available as options and
must be specified at time of ordering. 115 Vac, 60 Hz is standard; 230 Vac, 50 Hz must be specified at  time
of ordering. The analyzer is shipped with a three-month supply of reagents and standards.
CODE DESCRIPTION
185-A022-01C Continuous sodium analyzer, single stream, single output. Specify range, output
isolation, and power requirements.
185-A022-02C Continuous sodium analyzer, two stream. Specify range, output isolation, single
output or multiple outputs, and power requirements.
185-A022-03C Continuous sodium analyzer, three stream. Specify range, output isolation, single
output or multiple outputs, and power requirements.
185-A022-04C Continuous sodium analyzer, four stream. Specify range, output isolation, single
output or multiple outputs, and power requirements.
185-A022-05C Continuous sodium analyzer, five stream. Specify range, output isolation, single
output or multiple outputs, and power requirements.
185-A022-06C Continuous sodium analyzer, six stream. Specify range, output isolation, single
output or multiple outputs, and power requirements.
MODEL
CHEMPURE CONTINUOUS FLOW ANALYZER
185-A022-01C 0.1 - 10 ppb isolated output single output 115 Vac 60 Hz EXAMPLE